Position

Dir-Nutrition Serv-12

Asst Dir-Food Serv-12
Nutr Sv-Field Suprvsr-12
Bookkeeper-Nutn Svcs-12

Comp Serv Tech I-12
Account Clk II-12
Clk Typist 11-12

Wrhse & Del Drvr-180

Wrhse & Del Drvr-180

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub

Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub

Other Positions Held

Athletic Coach-Cls
Exmpt, Esy-Wrhse &

Delvry Driver, Wrhse &

Del Drvr-Ah

Campus Sec Aide-Sb,
Wrhse & Del Drvr-Sb,
Athletic Coach-Cls
Exmpt, Wrhse & Del
Drvr-Ah

Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb,
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$123,740
$91,858
$88,531
$66,924
$64,007
$54,047
$48,001
$35,589

$18,283

$4,526
$4,199
$4,151
$4,076
$4,023
$3,945

$3,780
$3,703
$3,053
$3,004
$2,994
$2,932
$2,872
$2,822
$2,725

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,4
$29,8
$32,6
$24,8
$13,1
$21,2
$21,4

31
59
89
31
12
90
17

$18,306

$3,0

31

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Fd Srv Ast-Sub

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb
Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Fd Srv Ast-Sub, Dist-
Cross Guard Sub

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb,
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Fd Srv Ast-Sub
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

$2,701
$2,520
$2,502
$2,294
$1,975
$1,921
$1,670

$1,495
$1,411
$1,283

$989

$962
$517
$150
$111

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



