Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir-Nutrition Serv-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$123,740	\$36,431
Asst Dir-Food Serv-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$91,858	\$29,859
Nutr Sv-Field Suprvsr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$88,531	\$32,689
Bookkeeper-Nutn Svcs-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$66,924	\$24,831
Comp Serv Tech I-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$64,007	\$13,112
Account Clk II-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$54,047	\$21,290
Clk Typist II-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$48,001	\$21,417
Wrhse & Del Drvr-180	Athletic Coach-Cls Exmpt, Esy-Wrhse & Delvry Driver, Wrhse & Del Drvr-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$35,589	\$18,306
Wrhse & Del Drvr-180	Campus Sec Aide-Sb, Wrhse & Del Drvr-Sb, Athletic Coach-Cls Exmpt, Wrhse & Del Drvr-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$18,283	\$3,031
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,526	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,199	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,151	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,076	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,023	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb, Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$3,945	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$3,780	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$3,703	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$3,053	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$3,004	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,994	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,932	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,872	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,822	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,725	\$0

Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,701	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,520	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,502	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,294	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$1,975	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$1,921	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub, Dist- Cross Guard Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$1,670	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$1,495	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$1,411	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$1,283	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb, Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$989	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$962	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Sb	Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$517	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$150	\$0
Fd Srv Ast-Sub		Baldwin Park Unified	Nutrition Services	\$111	\$0